
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
1600 California Drive
Vacaville, CA 95687

All Staff Main Number: (707) 448-6841
Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 2297 Human Resources Director:
Vacaville, CA 95696-2297 Miriam Galarza Ext. 5804 miriam.galarza@dsh.ca.gov

Public Phone Number: Personnel Officer: 
(707) 449-6514 Kathie Sharp-Adema Ext. 5808 kathie.sharp‐adema@dsh.ca.gov

*Fax: Personnel Supervisor II:
(707) 469-6072 Kimberly Martin Ext. 5805 kimberly.martin@dsh.ca.gov

Exam and Hiring Analyst:
Cecilia Arzaga, APA Ext. 6169 cecilia.arzaga@dsh.ca.gov

Onna Kingi, APA Ext. 6166 onna.kingi@dsh.ca.gov

C&P Analyst:
Rico Ewing Ext. 5807 rico.ewing@dsh.ca.gov

Office Technician:
Christofer Jenkins (707) 449-6514 christofer.jenkins@dsh.ca.gov

Agency Code

486 Personnel Specialist:
Deanna Crowley, SR Ext. 6165 deanna.crowley@dsh.ca.gov

Ezequiel Hernandez Ext. 6141 ezequiel.hernandez@dsh.ca.gov

Dalisay Lumanlan Ext. 6142 dalisay.lumanlan@dsh.ca.gov
Vacant Ext. 2801 ‐

Last Updated 12/28/2016

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOSPITALS
VACAVILLE PSYCHIATRIC PROGRAM

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


